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tossB reserves the right to alter materials, dimensions and characteristics without 

prior notice. This documentation replaces all previous documentation. Read the 

installation-instructions carefully.

Our general terms and conditions shall apply notwithstanding any stipulation to the 

contrary to all the orders and agreements with tossB. You can obtain a copy of these 

conditions on demand.

Product documentation © tossB 2011. All rights reserved.

big bang 4 AR111 base H15 mm

brushed aluminium

grey painted

white painted

black painted

T41C2HAB

T41C2HGL

T41C2HWL

T41C2HZL

4 x 

100W
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160

153
15

big bang 4 AR111 base H40 mm

brushed aluminium

grey painted

white painted

black painted

T41C3HAB

T41C3HGL

T41C3HWL

T41C3HZL

4 x 

100W
12VG53
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40
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prior notice. This documentation replaces all previous documentation. Read the 
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big bang 4 CDMR111

brushed aluminium

grey painted

white painted

black painted

T41C4OAB

T41C4OGL

T41C4OWL

T41C4OZL

4 x 

35W
230VGX8.5

650

730

80

160

153
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big bang 4 CDMR111

brushed aluminium

grey painted

white painted

black painted

T41C5OAB

T41C5OGL

T41C5OWL

T41C5OZL

4 x 

70W
230VGX8.5
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prior notice. This documentation replaces all previous documentation. Read the 
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Our general terms and conditions shall apply notwithstanding any stipulation to the 
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big bang 4 ES111

brushed aluminium

grey painted

white painted

black painted

T41C1HAB

T41C1HGL

T41C1HWL

T41C1HZL

4 x 

100W
230VGZ10
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160
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